
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Saturday, 03 October 2020

M M1/2/3 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BOSSY BRITCHES Weighted points score BAT, 28/09/2020, R7, P 5P 6P 2P M3/2M. Harrison 486111 5/0139

1 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 30 September 2020 - 07:47 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Saturday, 03 October 2020

Y 3 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DANA GEM 2 Last start Country winner YNG, 26/09/2020, R7, Y 1Y 3P 5P 3/1/3R. Mcdonald 488116 16/11185

 2 JANDERRA'S DIVA Weighted points score DUB, 08/08/2020, R4, P 1P 6P 2P 3/1/3P. Braddon 499538 7/6273

 3 FLAMING FURY Weighted points score DUB, 31/07/2020, R3, P 4P 4P 2P 3/1/3P. Braddon 499541 16/13240

 4 BANJO'S LEGACY Weighted points score BAT, 14/09/2020, R9, P 6P 1Y 4P 3/1/3R. Gold 495462 4/3185

 5 LAKESIDE Weighted points score BAT, 14/09/2020, R4, P 6P 4Y 5M 3/1/1R. Gold 451583 16/15170

 6 TWO OPALS Weighted points score BAT, 20/07/2020, R9, P 4P 8P 2P 3/1/3J. Buttsworth 507679 6/4153

 7 IRINKA TIM Weighted points score BAT, 28/09/2020, R5, P 6P 1P 4P 3/1/3T. Trappett 494889 5/4129

 8 GOT SOMETHING Weighted points score DUB, 26/09/2020, R8, P 4P 4P 5Y 3/1/2T. Trappett 498805 5/4127

 9 GYPSY'S MAGIC Weighted points score GBN, 11/08/2020, R10, Y 4Y 6P 4Y 3/1/2S. Stedman 488185 7/6127

 10 PLATINUM STATUS Weighted points score DUB, 03/09/2020, R7, P 5P 8P 6P 3/1/3A. Barrass 520129 5/4117

 11 IRONDALE FOXTROT Weighted points score BAT, 21/09/2020, R5, P 6P 8P 7P 3/1/3T. Trappett 486942 6/4109

 12 PIP'S DELIGHT Weighted points score DUB, 03/09/2020, R7, P 8P 5P 4P 3/1/3P. Braddon 499539 5/499

 13 EL GRAND LADY Weighted points score BAT, 07/09/2020, R10, M 3M 4P 8P 3/1/3M. Wicks 473445 5/398

2 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 30 September 2020 - 07:47 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Saturday, 03 October 2020

Y 4/5 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SPEEDY MARINA 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 05/09/2020, R6, Y 3Y 7P 3P 4/1/2D. Lee 476661 3/2136

 2 LARGEN IN CHARGE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 25/09/2020, R5, P 4P 3P 2P 4/1/3R. Mcdonald 494735 9/6186

 3 MISS JADE Weighted points score BAT, 21/09/2020, R5, P 7P 8P 4P 4/1/3B. O'Neil 492179 5/4138

 4 PORCARO Weighted points score BAT, 28/09/2020, R12, P 5P 7P 3P 4/1/3G. Abernethy 498267 3/2102

 5 ELLE MARINA Weighted points score MUS, 20/09/2020, R2, Y 4Y 4Y 5P 4/1/1J. Glover 476663 6/492

 6 ROWDY RAFFY Last start placegetter BAT, 05/09/2020, R9, Y 2Y 4P 7P 5/4C. Rushworth 498461 1/0134

 7 DANA WING 2 Last start Country winner YNG, 26/09/2020, R1, Y 1Y 3P 4P 5/4R. Mcdonald 528611 1/0120

 8 DRUNKEN PHOENIX Unrequired at last meeting BAT, 05/09/2020, R4, Y 4P 7P 4P 5/4G. Townsend 496556 2/178

 9 CHUCKIN' PIES Weighted points score BAT, 28/09/2020, R12, P 4P 2P 2P 5/4R. Griffiths 508255 1/0183

 10 BOGAN PANTHER Weighted points score DUB, 26/09/2020, R10, P 1P 3P 7P 5/4G. Dixon 499407 2/1171

 11 BLACKFOOT ANGEL 2 Weighted points score DUB, 26/09/2020, R9, P 3P 4P 6P 5/3E. Hughes 523713 2/1150

 12 DRUNKEN MEG Weighted points score BAT, 05/09/2020, R9, Y 4Y 1P 6P 5/4M. Townsend 496557 2/1146

 13 SIX AGAIN Weighted points score YNG, 26/09/2020, R5, Y 2Y 3P 7P 5/4R. Mcdonald 528615 1/0139

 14 DANA SOCK Weighted points score WAG, 25/09/2020, R9, P 3P 7P 1P 5/4R. Mcdonald 508723 1/0136

 15 NERVES OF ZEAL Weighted points score GUN, 24/09/2020, R7, P 7P 2Y 7P 5/3S. Ashman 520404 2/1136

 16 DANA BULL Weighted points score YNG, 26/09/2020, R6, Y 2Y 8P 1P 5/3R. Mcdonald 528614 3/2135

 17 RUSTY ROAD Weighted points score BAT, 28/09/2020, R12, P 3P 3Y 3P 5/4D. Wort 497765 1/0134

 18 CHANGE OVER Weighted points score BAT, 21/09/2020, R3, P 4P 6P 1Y 5/3T. Trappett 494196 2/1133

 19 MEEKA'S ANGEL Weighted points score DUB, 26/09/2020, R10, P 5P 5P 1P 5/4E. Hughes 528264 1/0132

 20 CARLA RUM 1 Weighted points score DUB, 11/09/2020, R8, P 5P 4P 4P 5/4P. Braddon 528842 1/0124

 21 FIRE FLY DUSTY Weighted points score BAT, 21/09/2020, R11, P 7P 1P 6P 5/4I. Bonham 520288 2/1123

 22 RUMMY TUM TUM Weighted points score DUB, 03/09/2020, R5, P 5P 5P 6P 5/4R. Hawker 507505 1/0117

 23 DRUNKEN TABETHA Weighted points score BAT, 05/09/2020, R9, Y 5Y 3P 8P 5/4G. Townsend 496553 1/0117

 24 WHISKEY NIGHTS Weighted points score GUN, 24/09/2020, R6, P 8P 2Y 6P 5/4S. Ashman 500545 1/0117

 25 DANA MOUSEY Weighted points score YNG, 26/09/2020, R6, Y 3Y 5P 5Y 5/3G. Sheather 488121 3/2116

 26 EGLER Weighted points score GUN, 24/09/2020, R4, P 3P 6P 5Y 5/4S. Ashman 520290 1/0105

 27 ON THE WATCH Weighted points score GBN, 11/08/2020, R6, Y 6Y 3Y 5P 5/4D. Wort 498550 1/0103

 28 AGNAS BROWN Weighted points score GBN, 11/08/2020, R4, Y 6Y 5Y 3Y 5/4S. Stedman 521002 1/086

 29 MOSSMAN Weighted points score YNG, 26/09/2020, R6, Y 7Y 5M 7Y 5/1G. Sheather 432636 9/783

 30 KITBOOLOU RAGSY Weighted points score BAT, 01/06/2020, R10, P 8P 6P 4P 5/4G. Prestwidge 470532 2/181

 31 SKAIKRU 2 Weighted points score DUB, 04/07/2020, R3, P 7P 7P 7P 5/4R. Sonter 491784 1/080

3 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 30 September 2020 - 07:47 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Saturday, 03 October 2020

Y 4/5 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 PRESIDENT DON Weighted points score BAT, 21/09/2020, R11, P 8P 7P 7P 5/4M. Harrison 498507 1/066

 33 GET THERE Weighted points score GBN, 25/09/2020, R10, P 7P 7P 6P 5/4I. Bonham 507941 1/060

4 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 30 September 2020 - 07:47 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Saturday, 03 October 2020

Y 5 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROWDY RAFFY Last start placegetter BAT, 05/09/2020, R9, Y 2Y 4P 7P 5/4C. Rushworth 498461 1/0134

 2 DANA WING 2 Last start Country winner YNG, 26/09/2020, R1, Y 1Y 3P 4P 5/4R. Mcdonald 528611 1/0120

 3 DRUNKEN PHOENIX Unrequired at last meeting BAT, 05/09/2020, R4, Y 4P 7P 4P 5/4G. Townsend 496556 2/178

 4 CHUCKIN' PIES Weighted points score BAT, 28/09/2020, R12, P 4P 2P 2P 5/4R. Griffiths 508255 1/0183

 5 BOGAN PANTHER Weighted points score DUB, 26/09/2020, R10, P 1P 3P 7P 5/4G. Dixon 499407 2/1171

 6 BLACKFOOT ANGEL 2 Weighted points score DUB, 26/09/2020, R9, P 3P 4P 6P 5/3E. Hughes 523713 2/1150

 7 DRUNKEN MEG Weighted points score BAT, 05/09/2020, R9, Y 4Y 1P 6P 5/4M. Townsend 496557 2/1146

 8 SIX AGAIN Weighted points score YNG, 26/09/2020, R5, Y 2Y 3P 7P 5/4R. Mcdonald 528615 1/0139

 9 NERVES OF ZEAL Weighted points score GUN, 24/09/2020, R7, P 7P 2Y 7P 5/3S. Ashman 520404 2/1136

 10 DANA SOCK Weighted points score WAG, 25/09/2020, R9, P 3P 7P 1P 5/4R. Mcdonald 508723 1/0136

 11 DANA BULL Weighted points score YNG, 26/09/2020, R6, Y 2Y 8P 1P 5/3R. Mcdonald 528614 3/2135

 12 RUSTY ROAD Weighted points score BAT, 28/09/2020, R12, P 3P 3Y 3P 5/4D. Wort 497765 1/0134

 13 CHANGE OVER Weighted points score BAT, 21/09/2020, R3, P 4P 6P 1Y 5/3T. Trappett 494196 2/1133

 14 MEEKA'S ANGEL Weighted points score DUB, 26/09/2020, R10, P 5P 5P 1P 5/4E. Hughes 528264 1/0132

 15 CARLA RUM 1 Weighted points score DUB, 11/09/2020, R8, P 5P 4P 4P 5/4P. Braddon 528842 1/0124

 16 FIRE FLY DUSTY Weighted points score BAT, 21/09/2020, R11, P 7P 1P 6P 5/4I. Bonham 520288 2/1123

 17 RUMMY TUM TUM Weighted points score DUB, 03/09/2020, R5, P 5P 5P 6P 5/4R. Hawker 507505 1/0117

 18 WHISKEY NIGHTS Weighted points score GUN, 24/09/2020, R6, P 8P 2Y 6P 5/4S. Ashman 500545 1/0117

 19 DRUNKEN TABETHA Weighted points score BAT, 05/09/2020, R9, Y 5Y 3P 8P 5/4G. Townsend 496553 1/0117

 20 DANA MOUSEY Weighted points score YNG, 26/09/2020, R6, Y 3Y 5P 5Y 5/3G. Sheather 488121 3/2116

 21 EGLER Weighted points score GUN, 24/09/2020, R4, P 3P 6P 5Y 5/4S. Ashman 520290 1/0105

 22 ON THE WATCH Weighted points score GBN, 11/08/2020, R6, Y 6Y 3Y 5P 5/4D. Wort 498550 1/0103

 23 AGNAS BROWN Weighted points score GBN, 11/08/2020, R4, Y 6Y 5Y 3Y 5/4S. Stedman 521002 1/086

 24 MOSSMAN Weighted points score YNG, 26/09/2020, R6, Y 7Y 5M 7Y 5/1G. Sheather 432636 9/783

 25 KITBOOLOU RAGSY Weighted points score BAT, 01/06/2020, R10, P 8P 6P 4P 5/4G. Prestwidge 470532 2/181

 26 SKAIKRU 2 Weighted points score DUB, 04/07/2020, R3, P 7P 7P 7P 5/4R. Sonter 491784 1/080

 27 PRESIDENT DON Weighted points score BAT, 21/09/2020, R11, P 8P 7P 7P 5/4M. Harrison 498507 1/066

 28 GET THERE Weighted points score GBN, 25/09/2020, R10, P 7P 7P 6P 5/4I. Bonham 507941 1/060

5 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 30 September 2020 - 07:47 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Saturday, 03 October 2020

Y FFA 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUMMER IN MOTION Weighted points score BAT, 21/09/2020, R6, P 8P 6P 5P 1/2P. Williams 472199 11/10156

 2 MAGIC BLAZE Weighted points score GBN, 11/08/2020, R9, Y 6Y 3Y 8P 1/2S. Stedman 488186 15/14122

 3 JOEY'S NEMESIS Weighted points score GUN, 10/09/2020, R5, P 8P 3Y 4P 2/1/3E. Edwards 494638 7/6107

 4 DANA GEM 2 Last start Country winner YNG, 26/09/2020, R7, Y 1Y 3P 5P 3/1/3R. Mcdonald 488116 16/11185

 5 JANDERRA'S DIVA Weighted points score DUB, 08/08/2020, R4, P 1P 6P 2P 3/1/3P. Braddon 499538 7/6273

 6 FLAMING FURY Weighted points score DUB, 31/07/2020, R3, P 4P 4P 2P 3/1/3P. Braddon 499541 16/13240

 7 BANJO'S LEGACY Weighted points score BAT, 14/09/2020, R9, P 6P 1Y 4P 3/1/3R. Gold 495462 4/3185

 8 LAKESIDE Weighted points score BAT, 14/09/2020, R4, P 6P 4Y 5M 3/1/1R. Gold 451583 16/15170

 9 TWO OPALS Weighted points score BAT, 20/07/2020, R9, P 4P 8P 2P 3/1/3J. Buttsworth 507679 6/4153

 10 IRINKA TIM Weighted points score BAT, 28/09/2020, R5, P 6P 1P 4P 3/1/3T. Trappett 494889 5/4129

 11 GOT SOMETHING Weighted points score DUB, 26/09/2020, R8, P 4P 4P 5Y 3/1/2T. Trappett 498805 5/4127

 12 GYPSY'S MAGIC Weighted points score GBN, 11/08/2020, R10, Y 4Y 6P 4Y 3/1/2S. Stedman 488185 7/6127

 13 PLATINUM STATUS Weighted points score DUB, 03/09/2020, R7, P 5P 8P 6P 3/1/3A. Barrass 520129 5/4117

 14 IRONDALE FOXTROT Weighted points score BAT, 21/09/2020, R5, P 6P 8P 7P 3/1/3T. Trappett 486942 6/4109

 15 PIP'S DELIGHT Weighted points score DUB, 03/09/2020, R7, P 8P 5P 4P 3/1/3P. Braddon 499539 5/499

 16 EL GRAND LADY Weighted points score BAT, 07/09/2020, R10, M 3M 4P 8P 3/1/3M. Wicks 473445 5/398

6 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 30 September 2020 - 07:47 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Saturday, 03 October 2020

Y MDN 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SPIKE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts BAT, 21/09/2020, R1, P

BAT, 14/09/2020, R1, P

4P 3P 2P M/1D. Wort 527321 0/0114

 2 MARLIN MAGIC Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts BAT, 28/09/2020, R2, P

YNG, 26/09/2020, R3, Y

2P 2Y 6Y M/1D. Wort 493194 0/098

 3 BOGAN WEIR Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DUB, 11/09/2020, R3, P

BAT, 07/09/2020, R1, P

5P 2P 3P M/1G. Dixon 499405 0/088

 4 PARISIAN GOLD 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 19/09/2020, R3, Y 3Y 7Y M/1R. Smith 524948 0/079

 5 MISSED CHANCE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 20/09/2020, R2, P 7P 3P 6P M/1I. Bonham 491549 0/062

 6 BIG CHIEF First start M/1T. Trappett 527268 0/00

 7 WILD TALK First start M/1A. Mathias 500946 0/00

 8 TRIPLE PONGA Unplaced after 1 start BAT, 03/08/2020, R1, P (FEL)P 4P M/1G. Prestwidge 527513 0/058

 9 LUMEAH GIRL Unplaced after 1 start BAT, 28/09/2020, R2, P 5P M/1G. Abernethy 526371 0/050

 10 CARLA'S TREASURE Unplaced after 1 start BAT, 28/09/2020, R3, P 6P M/1P. Braddon 528841 0/042

 11 BAREFOOT LEGEND Unplaced after 1 start GBN, 25/09/2020, R1, P 6P M/1R. Griffiths 530480 0/042

 12 RAY OF HOPE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 25/09/2020, R1, P 5P 5P 7P M/1I. Bonham 496770 0/074

 13 WOOD BURN Weighted points score DUB, 03/09/2020, R2, P 6P 4P 5P M/1P. Braddon 528258 0/057

 14 LEFT TURN CLYDE Weighted points score BAT, 28/09/2020, R1, P 4P 7P M/1S. Hopkins 522957 0/048

 15 DANA DANCER 1 Weighted points score YNG, 26/09/2020, R3, Y 4Y 6Y 8P M/1R. Mcdonald 530542 0/046

 16 MISS ZAHNN 2 Weighted points score GBN, 18/09/2020, R1, P 7P 5P 5P M/1R. Gold 523456 0/044

 17 UP THERE PATTY Weighted points score DUB, 11/09/2020, R1, P 8P 4P 7P M/1R. Harrison 529312 0/040

 18 DANA CHILL Weighted points score YNG, 26/09/2020, R2, Y 7Y 7Y 8Y M/1R. Mcdonald 530541 0/035

 19 DANA HOLYFIELD Weighted points score YNG, 21/03/2020, R2, Y 7Y 7Y M/1S. Hopkins 508733 0/035

7 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 30 September 2020 - 07:47 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Saturday, 03 October 2020

Y 5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DANA WING 1 Last start Country winner YNG, 26/09/2020, R1, Y 1Y 3P 4P 5/4R. Mcdonald 528611 1/0120

 2 SKAIKRU 1 Unrequired at last meeting BAT, 05/09/2020, R10, Y 7P 7P 7P 5/4R. Sonter 491784 1/080

 3 DON'T KNOW DARL Dropping in grade BAT, 05/09/2020, R3, Y 5Y 5P 7P 5/1D. Wort 497389 3/192

 4 TOY FAIR Weighted points score DUB, 26/09/2020, R9, P 2P 2P 3P 5/4J. Barrass 508776 2/0228

 5 BLACKFOOT ANGEL 1 Weighted points score DUB, 26/09/2020, R9, P 3P 4P 6P 5/4E. Hughes 523713 2/0150

 6 CARLA RUM 2 Weighted points score DUB, 11/09/2020, R8, P 5P 4P 4P 5/4P. Braddon 528842 1/0124

 7 WINDY PINES Weighted points score GUN, 24/09/2020, R10, P 4P 2P 6P 5/4T. Trappett 521368 1/0120

 8 BOGAN RIVER Weighted points score DUB, 26/09/2020, R9, P 7P 4P 3P 5/4G. Dixon 499403 1/0108

 9 TRIPLE SOXY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 26/09/2020, R10, P 6P 8P 7P 5/4G. Prestwidge 527518 1/087

 10 PENNY'S CHOICE Weighted points score BAT, 21/09/2020, R7, P 7P 6P 5P 5/4A. King 521967 2/072

8 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 30 September 2020 - 07:47 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Saturday, 03 October 2020

Y MDN 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TO BE FAIR Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts YNG, 26/09/2020, R1, Y 2Y M/1D. Wort 529924 0/0134

 2 LITTLE PEPPA 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 18/09/2020, R2, P 4P 5P 2P M/1R. Harrison 520042 0/096

 3 THIN LITTLE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts YNG, 26/09/2020, R4, Y 2Y 6P 5Y M/1G. Sheather 499833 0/086

 4 PARISIAN GOLD 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 19/09/2020, R3, Y 3Y 7Y M/1R. Smith 524948 0/079

 5 SPRING HILL GIRL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 26/09/2020, R1, P 3P 7P 8P M/1T. Trappett 521366 0/074

 6 MISSED CHANCE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 20/09/2020, R2, P 7P 3P 6P M/1I. Bonham 491549 0/062

 7 RAY OF HOPE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 25/09/2020, R1, P 5P 5P 7P M/1I. Bonham 496770 0/074

 8 DANA DANCER 2 Weighted points score YNG, 26/09/2020, R3, Y 4Y 6Y 8P M/1R. Mcdonald 530542 0/046

 9 MISS ZAHNN 1 Weighted points score GBN, 18/09/2020, R1, P 7P 5P 5P M/1R. Gold 523456 0/044

9 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 30 September 2020 - 07:47 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Saturday, 03 October 2020

Y MX 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HUFFLE PUFFLE 1 Unrequired at last meeting BAT, 05/09/2020, R5, Y 3P 6P M/1L. Maney 522391 0/0114

 2 LITTLE PEPPA 2 Weighted points score BAT, 28/09/2020, R3, P 4P 5P 2P M/1R. Harrison 520042 0/096

10 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 30 September 2020 - 07:47 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Saturday, 03 October 2020

Y NG 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TONY'S RESCUE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 25/09/2020, R7, P 4P 5P 3P 2/1/1R. Mcdonald 507616 6/5225

 2 COCO KHATANGA Weighted points score BAT, 28/09/2020, R8, P 6P 8P 3P 2/1/3C. Spratt 489403 8/4153

 3 KHATANGA PORT Weighted points score BAT, 28/09/2020, R9, P 4P 2P 4P 3/1/2C. Spratt 489406 7/6210

 4 BLAYNEY BRUISER Weighted points score BAT, 28/09/2020, R7, P 7P 1Y 7P 3/1/3L. Worthy 498463 4/398

 5 TENNANT Weighted points score RIC, 13/09/2020, R6, P 5P 3P 5P 4/1/3J. Keller 499565 4/1126

 6 MOVEALONG VANNA Weighted points score BAT, 05/09/2020, R3, Y 3Y 5P 4P 4/1/3S. Gardiner 489989 4/3116

11 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 30 September 2020 - 07:47 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Saturday, 03 October 2020

Y 2 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DANA GEM 1 Last start Country winner YNG, 26/09/2020, R7, Y 1Y 3P 5P 2/1/3R. Mcdonald 488116 16/4185

 2 TONY'S RESCUE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 25/09/2020, R7, P 4P 5P 3P 2/1/1R. Mcdonald 507616 6/5225

12 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 30 September 2020 - 07:47 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Saturday, 03 October 2020

Y 3 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LARGEN IN CHARGE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 25/09/2020, R5, P 4P 3P 2P 3/1/3R. Mcdonald 494735 9/2186

13 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 30 September 2020 - 07:47 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Saturday, 03 October 2020

Y 4 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SPEEDY MARINA 1 Weighted points score BAT, 05/09/2020, R6, Y 3Y 7P 3P 4/1/2D. Lee 476661 3/0136

 2 DEVIL DEN Weighted points score DUB, 26/09/2020, R5, P 7P 7P 3P 4/1/3T. Trappett 495800 3/1123

 3 MASERATI MICK Weighted points score BAT, 14/09/2020, R8, P (FEL)P 8P 5P 4/1/1L. Worthy 489271 4/381

14 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 30 September 2020 - 07:47 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Saturday, 03 October 2020

Y 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BARRY BOLT Weighted points score BAT, 28/09/2020, R8, P 3P 5P 1P 5/3C. Spratt 508288 3/2220

 2 TRIPLE SOXY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 26/09/2020, R10, P 6P 8P 7P 5/4G. Prestwidge 527518 1/087

 3 MISS CALAIS Weighted points score YNG, 26/09/2020, R8, Y 4Y 6P 3Y 5/4J. Farrell 491011 1/075

15 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 30 September 2020 - 07:47 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Saturday, 03 October 2020

Y M 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HUFFLE PUFFLE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 21/09/2020, R4, P 3P 6P M/1L. Maney 522391 0/0114

 2 THIN LITTLE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts YNG, 26/09/2020, R4, Y 2Y 6P 5Y M/1G. Sheather 499833 0/086

16 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 30 September 2020 - 07:47 AM WST


